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Country

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Bahrain
Belarus
Belgium
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
Chile
China
Colombia
Costa Rica

Czech Republic

Denmark
Egypt
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland

India
Indonesia
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Kuwait
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Qatar
Romania
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Singapore

PRICING FOR CUSTOMERS LOCATED IN AUSTRALIA:

Toll-Free Price

$0.6008
$0.1508
$0.5170
$0.3608
$1.0808
$0.1508
$0.2808
$0.9628
$0.1508
$0.4524
$0.8008
$0.5328
$0.5168
$0.2758
$0.1882
N/A
$0.6608
$0.1508
$0.1908
$0.3028
$0.1508
$0.6658
$0.5208
$0.4808
$0.9638
$0.2108
$0.3678
$0.1508
$0.4208
N/A
$0.1888
$0.2308
$0.3758
$0.1508
$0.3008
$0.3808
N/A
N/A
$0.3758
$0.8608
$0.6108
$0.2098
$0.3938
N/A
$0.2698
$0.3088
$1.4808
$0.2558

Audio Services Rate Sheet (AUD)

THE FOLLOWING PER-MINUTE PER-LINE RATES SHALL APPLY UNLESS
EXPRESSLY SPECIFIED OTHERWISE IN THE AGREEMENT

Call Me Rates

N/A
$0.1508
$0.5170
N/A
N/A
$0.1508
$0.2808
N/A
$0.1508
N/A
$0.8008
N/A
$0.5168
$0.2758
N/A
$0.6240
$0.6608
$0.1508
$0.1908
N/A
$0.1508
N/A
N/A
$0.4808
N/A
$0.2108
$0.3678
$0.1508
$0.4208
$1.1424
N/A
$0.2308
$0.3758
$0.1508
$0.3008
N/A
$0.8923
$0.2992
N/A
N/A
$0.6108
$0.2098
N/A
$0.6720
N/A
$0.3088
$1.4808
$0.2558

Mobile Support
on Toll-Free

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Limited
Limited
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A
N/A
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
N/A
Limited
Yes
Limited
Yes



Slovak Republic $0.3368 N/A Yes

South Africa $0.5308 $0.5308 Yes
South Korea $0.2008 N/A Yes
Spain $0.1508 $0.1508 Yes
Sweden $0.1508 $0.1508 Yes
Switzerland $0.2408 $0.2408 Yes
Taiwan $0.4708 $0.4708 Yes
Thailand $0.2558 N/A Yes
Turkey $0.4617 $0.4617 No
UAE $0.8208 $0.8208 Yes
Ukraine $0.9158 $0.9158 Yes
United Kingdom $0.1508 $0.1508 Yes
United States $0.1508 $0.1508 Yes
Uruguay $0.3368 N/A Yes
Vietnam $0.9508 N/A Yes
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