

Audio Services Rate Sheet (AUD)

THE FOLLOWING PER-MINUTE PER-LINE RATES SHALL APPLY UNLESS EXPRESSLY SPECIFIED OTHERWISE IN THE AGREEMENT

PRICING FOR CUSTOMERS LOCATED IN AUSTRALIA:

Country	Toll-Free Price	Call Me Rates	Mobile Support on Toll-Free
Argentina	\$0.6008	N/A	Yes
Australia	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Austria	\$0.5170	\$0.5170	Yes
Bahrain	\$0.3608	N/A	Yes
Belarus	\$1.0808	N/A	No
Belgium	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Brazil	\$0.2808	\$0.2808	Yes
Bulgaria	\$0.9628	N/A	Yes
Canada	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Chile	\$0.4524	N/A	Yes
China	\$0.8008	\$0.8008	Yes
Colombia	\$0.5328	N/A	Yes
Costa Rica	\$0.5168	\$0.5168	Yes
Czech Republic	\$0.2758	\$0.2758	Yes
Denmark	\$0.1882	э0.2738 N/A	Yes
Egypt	э0.1882 N/А	\$0.6240	Yes
Finland	\$0.6608	\$0.6608	Yes
			Yes
France	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	
Germany	\$0.1908 ¢0.2020	\$0.1908	Yes
Greece	\$0.3028	N/A	No
Hong Kong	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Hungary	\$0.6658	N/A	Yes
Iceland	\$0.5208	N/A	Yes
India	\$0.4808	\$0.4808	Limited
Indonesia	\$0.9638	N/A	Limited
reland	\$0.2108	\$0.2108	Yes
srael	\$0.3678	\$0.3678	Yes
Italy	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Japan	\$0.4208	\$0.4208	Yes
Kuwait	N/A	\$1.1424	N/A
Luxembourg	\$0.1888	N/A	Yes
Malaysia	\$0.2308	\$0.2308	Yes
Mexico	\$0.3758	\$0.3758	Yes
Netherlands	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
New Zealand	\$0.3008	\$0.3008	Yes
Norway	\$0.3808	N/A	Yes
Oman	N/A	\$0.8923	N/A
Pakistan	N/A	\$0.2992	N/A
Panama	\$0.3758	N/A	Yes
Peru	\$0.8608	N/A	No
^{>} hilippines	\$0.6108	\$0.6108	No
Poland	\$0.2098	\$0.2098	Yes
Portugal	\$0.3938	N/A	Yes
Qatar	N/A	\$0.6720	N/A
Romania	\$0.2698	N/A	Limited
Russia	\$0.3088	\$0.3088	Yes
Saudi Arabia	\$1.4808	\$1.4808	Limited
Singapore	\$0.2558	\$0.2558	Yes

Country	Toll-Free Price	Call Me Rates	Mobile Support on Toll-Free
Slovak Republic	\$0.3368	N/A	Yes
South Africa	\$0.5308	\$0.5308	Yes
South Korea	\$0.2008	N/A	Yes
Spain	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Sweden	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Switzerland	\$0.2408	\$0.2408	Yes
Taiwan	\$0.4708	\$0.4708	Yes
Thailand	\$0.2558	N/A	Yes
Turkey	\$0.4617	\$0.4617	No
UAE	\$0.8208	\$0.8208	Yes
Ukraine	\$0.9158	\$0.9158	Yes
United Kingdom	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
United States	\$0.1508	\$0.1508	Yes
Uruguay	\$0.3368	N/A	Yes
Vietnam	\$0.9508	N/A	Yes

2/2 ©2019 LogMeIn, Inc. All rights reserve

11.04.2019/LMI0843x_AUD/PDF